NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED							
DISTRIBUTION	WENT OF CONSERVATION COMMISSION						
SANTA FE					evised 1-1-65	Type of Lease	
FILE					STATE STATE		
U.S.G.S.	 			ŀ.		Gas Lease No.	
LAND OFFICE	 						
OPERATOR				į,	mm	THI THINT	
10011017101	N FOR PERMIT TO	DELL DEEDEN O	R PLUG BACK				
APPLICATION	Y FUR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DELI LIV, O	K I EOO BAGA		7. Unit Agree	ment Name	
			DI IIC 9	ACK 🗆			
DRILL X DEEPEN PLUG BACK DEEPEN PLUG BACK						8. Farm or Lerse Name	
OIL SINGLE X ZONE ZONE						Miller Trust	
2. Name of Operator	OTHER				9. Well No.		
Southland Royalty Company							
3. Address of Operator						10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499						Gavilan Mancos Ext.	
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER C LOCATED 1145 FEET FROM THE NOrth LINE							
AND 1850 FEET FROM	THE West LIN	E OF SEC. 33 TW	P. 26N RGE. 2	W NMPM	12. County	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
				//////			
	<i>1111111111</i>	HHHHHH	HHHHHH	HHH	Rio Arr	4/4/4/4PP	
	444444444		Proposed Depth	9A. Formation	777777	20. Rotary or C.T.	
			8300'	Mancos		Rotary	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT etc.) 21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 21		Maricos	22. Approx.	Date Work will start	
7473 GL		atewide					
23.		PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING		SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
		32.3#	200'	L .	3	circ.surface	
12 1/4" 8 3/4"	9 5/8" 5 1/2"	17.0#	8300'			circulated-	
6_3/4							
1st stage - 6	04 cu.ft 7	0% excess to	'cover 500' a	above G	allup '		
2nd stage - 3	55 cu.ft 7	'0% excess to	cover Mesa \	/erde			
3rd stage - 1	988 cu.ft	100% excess	to circ. to	surface			
Selectively p	erforate and	sandwater fr	acture the Ma	ancos f	ormatio	on.	
	1 (000	: ++ louble	aata nrawan	tor agu	inned w	vith	
A 3000 psi WP blind and pip	and buuu psi	test double					
blind and pip	e rams will t	je useu 101	orow out pre	3 6 3	Soon		
This section	is dedicated	to this well			H E E		
This section	13 dedicated	00 01113011				1 to	
			4 3 43	SEP28	1988		
	** =	<i>(</i>	0	IL CO	1. Dir		
	î			DIST			
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE P			P PING BACK, GIVE DATA O			E AND PROPOSED NEW PRODI	
LINE TONE . CIME BEDMOO! SUFACE	IER PROGRAM, II MILL						
I hereby certify that the informat	ion above is true and con	nplete to the best of my k	nowledge and belief.		ρ	- 25 - 88	
1 Sport To	Milled	Regula	tory Affairs		Date		
Signed Suggest	uup						
(This space for							
9.	A? 1	TITLE			DATE		
APPROVED BY	•	TITLE			JA15		
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL,	IF ANY:						

HOLD C-104 FORNSL

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 37501 ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator (Fee) Miller Trust Southland Royalty Co. County Unit Letter Section Rio Arriba County R2W T26N Actual Footage Location of Wells line West feet from the 1850 North line and lest from the Dedicated Acreages Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Acres Gavilan Ext Mancos 7473 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION 40131 W EECEN I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 350 Regulatory Affairs Soutland Royalty Co. MILLER TRIST#1 Company œ, °o Registered Professional Date Surveyed August Registered Land Surveyor R. Howard Daggett

1000

1320 1650 1880 2310

2640

500

Certificate No.

9679